
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 

JUNE - 2022 

Date Day Event 

01/06/2022 Wednesday Commencement of Class from Std 1 to 12 

06/06/2022 Monday Commencement of Class in KG 

20/062022 Monday Reading day Competition 

21/06/2022 Tuesday International Yoda day  

27/06/2022 Monday Program against Drug 

 

JULY - 2022 

Date Day Event 

01/07/2022 Friday  Doctor’s day – Motivational program 

11/07/2022 Monday World population day – Program for Human resource 

 

AUGUST - 2022 

Date Day Event 

06/08/2022 Saturday Hiroshima day - Drama 

09/08/2022 Tuesday Nagasaki day / Quit India movement day - Quiz 

15/08/2022 Monday Independence day 

22/08/2022 Thursday Onam Evaluation Start 

 

SEPTEMBER- 2022 

Date Day Event 

01/09/2022 Thursday Onam Celebration 

02/09/2022 

– 

11/09/2022 

  

Onam holidays 

16/09/2022 Friday Ozone day – Awareness  

 

OCTOBER - 2022 

Date Day Event 

03/10/2022 Monday Gandhi jayandhi related program 

17/10/2022 Monday SA 1 – Evaluation start 

 

 

 

 

 

MOTHER THERESA MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL 



NOVEMBER - 2022 

Date Day Event 

01/11/2022 Tuesday Kerala piravi – Essay writing 

02/11/2022 

- 

04/11/2022 

  

SA 1 Parents meeting 

 

DECEMBER - 2022 

Date Day Event 

14/12/2022 Wednesday Energy conservation day – Awareness 

21/12/2022 

- 

23/12/2022 

 

 

 

MTM Sports day 

 

JANUARY - 2023 

Date Day Event 

11/01/2023 

- 

13/01/2023 

 

 

 

MTM Arts 

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic day – Speech and Parade 

30/01/2023 Monday Martyrs day - Quiz 

 

FEBRUARY - 2023 

Date Day Event 

04/02/2023 Wednesday Energy conservation day – Awareness 

13/02/2023  Model Exams for Class 10 and 12 starts 

 

MARCH - 2023 

Date Day Event 

08/03/2023 Wednesday International women’s day - Activity 

13/03/2023  Model evaluation starts 

20/03/2023  SA 2 Evaluation starts 

31/03/2023 Friday Academic year end 

 


